Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
Motor run capacitors
Series/Type:  Dual MotorCap - 450 V
Ordering code:  B32335
Date:  July 2016
Version:  6
 EPCOS AG 2016. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 9
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes
Rated
voltage
VR
Rated
capacitance
CR
Dimensions
D x H
Ordering
code
Packing
unit
V AC μF mm
450
10+1 40 x 70 B32335I6116J0#0 36
10+1.5 40 x 70 B32335I6116J5#0 36
10+2 40 x 70 B32335I6126J0#0 36
12+1.5 40 x 70 B32335I6136J5#0 36
12+2 40 x 70 B32335I6146J0#0 36
12+5 40 x 70 B32335I6176J0#0 36
13+1.5 40 x 70 B32335I6146J5#0 36
13+1.8 40 x 70 B32335I6146J8#0 36
13+2 40 x 70 B32335I6156J0#0 36
13+5 40 x 70 B32335I6186J0#0 36
15+1.5 40 x 70 B32335I6166J5#0 36
15+2 40 x 70 B32335I6176J0#1 36
15+2.5 40 x 70 B32335I6176J5#0 36
15+3 40 x 70 B32335I6186J0#1 36
15+4 40 x 70 B32335I6196J0#0 36
15+5 40 x 70 B32335I6206J0#0 36
17+1.8 40 x 80 B32335I6186J8#0 36
20+ 1.5 40 x 80 B32335I6216J5#0 36
20+2 40 x 80 B32335I6226J0#0 36
20+4 40 x 80 B32335I6246J0#0 36
20+5 40 x 80 B32335I6256J0#0 36
25+1.5 40 x 80 B32335I6266J5#0 36
25+2 40 x 80 B32335I6276J0#0 36
25+2.5 40 x 80 B32335I6276J5#0 36
25+3 40 x 80 B32335I6286J0#0 36
25+4 40 x 80 B32335I6296J0#0 36
25+5 40 x 80 B32335I6306J0#0 36
25+7.5 40 x 94 B32335I6326J5#0 36
25+8 40 x 94 B32335I6336J0#0 36
25+10 40 x 94 B32335I6356J0#0 36
30+1.5 40 x 103 B32335I6316J5#0 36
30+1.8 40 x 103 B32335I6316J8#0 36
30+2 40 x 103 B32335I6326J0#1 36
35+1.5 40 x 103 B32335I6366J5#0 36
35+2 40 x 103 B32335I6376J0#1 36
Tel : 027-87886630
Fax : 027-87886620
Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors B32335